| 5 3 | 2 1
p
IC
7000
Freefall zone =9
___________ » 2 B
g 4
% ' Paved surface -/ ]
TOOIDMEAIONITY (0T | SOFOWGRLNY e | 2aowerdmony pees I’nm Waoa A
2015-10-19 Nie dotyczy
Area restrictions and foundation
INTER-PLAY | — =

3 |

‘<

1



D

1

p* Ground level

- LISTA CZESCI B
(ELEMENT |1LOSC| NR CZESCI | _OPIS

1 1 |61R1 | Top frame

2 ., SR - | Metal pole

3 8 |M10x35 DIN 4016 Hex bolt

- 16 |10-20 ANSI B18.22 M |Washer

5 | 16 [157-001 POLYFIX [Rounded covered end R=60

6 18 |TZ-PC  POLYFIX Cover with boltcover
Dprofeiiosary praes | Soramcony praey | Zatwierdony praes L Curta

2011-03-22
I NTER PLAY Installation guide 1
1611 N PV

1




0

I

)

14| 2 [TZPC__ POLYFIX
15 | 2 (154001 POLYFIX

|Cover with balcover
Covered end, flat bottom

: Nt _LISTA CZESCI
ELEMENT [1LOSC NR CZESCT | OP1S
1| 1 61k [Top frame R
2 4 _|60SG |Pole
3 | 1 |6IKKosz hpl Gaz Basket
K} 2 61z Sale chain
S | ) [Teleskop  |Shock absorher
6 | 2 |SO780-M8x35 Bolt @0
7 4 |8-18 ANSIBIS.22M  |Washer
] 2 [12-25 ANSIB18.22M [\Washer
9 2 |ANS] B18.22MN-14N .Washer
10 | 1 M4 IS0 4033 [Nut
11| 2 M8 ANSIBIE.16.3M  |Nut
12 | 2 IMIZANSIBIB.I63M Nyt
13 | 1 MIxI00DIN40I6  [Hexbolt
pJ

T mt by b l'.-.-.a-. . Ir.-...-... - \.j[

laien |

4

Instrukcja montatu

1611 Hudtawia I-thvxnna[ oxe [

1/1

4

INTER-PLAY

2z 1 1



